0850 California State Lottery Commission

Distribution of State Lottery Education Fund Revenues

Department of Education (K-12)

California Community Colleges

California State University/California Maritime Academy

University of California

Hastings College of Law

California Department of Corrections and Rehabilitation
- Division of Juvenile Justice

Department of Education - State Special Schools

Department of Development Services

Department of State Hospitals
TOTALS

2011-12* 2012-13* 2013-14*
$1,051,094 $1,046,050 $1,046,050
197,421 185,618 185,618
41,570 55,795 55,795
29,850 37,194 37,194
156 203 203

77 110 110

111 139 139

447 465 465

- 90 90
$1,320,726 $1,325,664 $1,325,664



